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Plastic vertical mount tank

Part No
YBZ-SLYX-6L
YBZ-SLYX-8L
YBZ-SLYX-10L
YBZ-SLYX-12L

L
355
415
475
540

Nominal Volume Usable Volume
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Plastic horizontal mount tanks
Part No L Nominal Volume Usable Volume
YBZ-SLYX-3L-N 200 3L 3L
YBZ-SLYX-5L-N 290 5L 5L
YBZ-SLYX-6L-N 335 6L 6L
YBZ-SLYX-8L-N 440 8L 8L
YBZ-SLYX-10L-N 530 10L 10L
YBZ-SLYX-12L-N 550 12L 10.5L
iy
Steel Tank
Part No L H
KR10L-00 125 36
KR11L 160 36
KR12 216 36
KR12L/1 210 36
KR12W/1 216 51
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